
Contract No. PW 15-31096

Project No. 93129

Project Types Placerville Airport (Crack / Seal)

FAA Spec No. Item Description Unit of 
Measure

Estimated 
Quantity Unit Price Item Total Unit Price Item Total

1 P-109 Crack Repair (Greater than 2-inches) LF 375 $50.00 $18,750.00 $32.25 $12,093.75

2 P-107 Crack Sealing (1-inch to 2-inches) LF 6,440 $10.00 $64,400.00 $10.50 $67,620.00

3 P-107 Crack Sealing (1/4-inch to 1-inch) LF 31,470 $2.00 $62,940.00 $1.75 $55,072.50

4 P-156 Compliance with Pollution, Erosion & Siltation 
Control LS 1 $5,000.00 $5,000.00 $2,000.00 $2,000.00

5 P-620 Taxiway and Apron Marking (Yellow 
Reflectorized) SF 10,500 $2.00 $21,000.00 $1.75 $18,375.00

6 P-620 Taxiway and Apron Marking (Yellow Non-
Reflectorized) SF 2,170 $1.50 $3,255.00 $1.35 $2,929.50

7 P-620 Runway Pavement Marking (White 
Reflectorized) SF 27,710 $2.00 $55,420.00 $1.75 $48,492.50

8 P-620 Runway Pavement Marking (White Non-
Reflectorized) SF 1,170 $1.50 $1,755.00 $1.35 $1,579.50

9 M-100 Maintenance and Protection of Traffic LS 1 $12,500.00 $12,500.00 $5,000.00 $5,000.00

10 M-200 Mobilization LS 1 $11,155.00 $11,155.00 $8,658.51 $8,658.51

11 P-620 Paint "No Parking" Marking (Yellow Non-
Reflectorized) EA 11 $75.00 $825.00 $300.00 $3,300.00

$257,000.00 $225,121.26

BID SUMMARY      
Project #93129:  Placerville Airport - Crack Seal and Remark Runway 5-23, Taxiways, Aprons and 
Taxilanes

Item No.

ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE

TOTAL

MAXWELL ASPHALT, INC.

Begin Advertisement:  7/20/15
Bid Opening:   8/10/15

Anticipated Award:  9/1/15

8/27/2015-1:36 PM 1 of 1 15-0695 3A 1 of 1




